Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Baguley - (264148) - Mansfield SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Date

16/11/13
18/02/13
16/02/14
22/09/12
14/07/12
30/06/13
1711112
01/12/12
06/07/14
09/01/11
06/12/09
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Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Nottinghamshire ASA Youth Senior Champs
Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors
Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet
Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Meet 2012
Mansfield SC Club Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet
Mansfield Club Championships

Chesterfield Xmas Meet

Chesterfield Christmas Mt
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Club Swam Under
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